
C_BUONANNO_FLORA
2 9/15/22 1:06:36 9/15/22 1:10:37 Alessandra  Sferrazzo N140041ale.sferrazzo@studenti.unina.it
11 9/15/22 7:32:59 9/15/22 7:35:29 Federico Manfellotti N140037fed.manfellotti@studenti.unina.it
20 9/15/22 8:51:46 9/15/22 8:52:39 Angelo Napoletano N140041angelo.napoletano@studenti.unina.it
25 9/15/22 9:32:14 9/15/22 9:34:04 Francesca Lunadei N140041f.lunadei@studenti.unina.it
28 9/15/22 8:33:37 9/15/22 9:51:10 Immacolata Lombardi N140042imm.lombardi@studenti.unina.it
29 9/15/22 9:48:37 9/15/22 9:51:44 Emanuela La Rocca N140041Emanu.larocca@studenti.unina.it
36 9/15/22 9:54:38 9/15/22 9:56:12 Francesca Ludovica Pappacena N140042fra.pappacena@studenti.unina.it
37 9/15/22 9:55:03 9/15/22 9:56:16 Olga Tedesco  N 140042o.tedesco@studenti.unina.it
38 9/15/22 9:34:13 9/15/22 10:03:35 Giovanna Cirillo N140041giovanna.cirillo9@studenti.unina.it 
41 9/15/22 10:03:28 9/15/22 10:06:20 Carmela Amura N140041ca.amura@studenti.unina.it
46 9/15/22 10:41:17 9/15/22 10:43:10 Mikela Monti n140042mik.monti@studenti.unina.it
47 9/15/22 10:44:18 9/15/22 10:45:15 Valerio D'Ambra n140041 va.dambra@studenti.unina.it
48 9/15/22 10:46:03 9/15/22 10:50:53 Francesco Gallo N. 14004francesco.gallo17@studenti.unina.it
60 9/15/22 11:00:10 9/15/22 11:26:22 Gaia Caturano N140041ga.caturano@studenti.unina.it
61 9/15/22 11:00:02 9/15/22 11:26:23 Brunella Anna Caponetto N140041b.caponetto@studenti.unina.it
63 9/15/22 11:33:02 9/15/22 11:34:17 Giulio  Scarpati N140042giulio.scarpati@studenti.unina.it 
64 9/15/22 11:33:47 9/15/22 11:34:41 Angela Mazzella N140040ange.mazzella@studenti.unina.it 
65 9/15/22 11:32:51 9/15/22 11:35:07 Simone  Ricciardi  N140042simone.ricciardi2@studenti.unina.it 
66 9/15/22 11:35:34 9/15/22 11:36:40 Sabrina Rosalia Pia  Tancredi N140041sab.tancredi@studenti.unina.it 
67 9/15/22 11:31:18 9/15/22 11:38:49 Giovanni Pizzi N140040gi.pizzi@studenti.unina.it
68 9/15/22 11:35:52 9/15/22 11:41:23 Carmine Siniscalchi Bernabó N140042c.siniscalchibernabo@studenti.unina.it
69 9/15/22 11:51:40 9/15/22 11:55:56 Liberato Formisano N140041libe.formisano@studenti.unina.it 
70 9/15/22 11:51:48 9/15/22 11:56:17 Giada Benedetta Pompilio N140042gia.pompilio@studenti.unina.it
71 9/15/22 11:54:00 9/15/22 11:56:55 Biagio Esposito N140042biagio.esposito2@studenti.unina.it
72 9/15/22 11:56:24 9/15/22 11:57:09 Saverio Passariello N14 0042Sav.passariello@studenti.unina.it 
73 9/15/22 11:56:10 9/15/22 11:57:22 Laura Barile N140041la.barile@studenti.unina.it
74 9/15/22 11:56:14 9/15/22 11:58:55 Ugo Ferrentino N140040u.ferrentino@studenti.unina.it
75 9/15/22 11:59:48 9/15/22 12:00:37 Maria Chiara Ciervo N140042Maria.ciervo@unina.studenti.it
76 9/15/22 12:00:42 9/15/22 12:01:25 Dario Delfino 1400408 d.delfino@studenti.unina.it
77 9/15/22 11:59:10 9/15/22 12:01:30 Emiliano De Santis N140041emil.desantis@studenti.unina.it
78 9/15/22 11:59:41 9/15/22 12:01:38 Federica  Costanzo  N140041fede.costanzo@studenti.unina.it
79 9/15/22 11:02:46 9/15/22 12:02:24 Federica  Loffredo  N140041federic.loffredo@studenti.unina.it
80 9/15/22 12:03:14 9/15/22 12:04:19 Tania Musco N140040ta.musco@studenti.unina.it
81 9/15/22 12:03:32 9/15/22 12:04:28 Martina Giordano N140041martina.giordano4@studenti.unina.it
83 9/15/22 12:06:38 9/15/22 12:07:54 Sara Paonessa N140042sar.paonessa@studenti.unina.it
82 9/15/22 12:05:42 9/15/22 12:07:54 Filomena Petrillo N140040filom.petrillo@studenti.unina.it
84 9/15/22 12:07:43 9/15/22 12:08:40 Alessandro  D'Alterio 1400419 alessandr.dalterio@studenti.unina.it
85 9/15/22 12:09:24 9/15/22 12:10:09 Marika Maglione N140042Marik.maglione@studenti.unina.it
86 9/15/22 12:10:42 9/15/22 12:13:26 Valentina Migliaccio N140041valent.migliaccio@studenti.unina.it
87 9/15/22 12:15:06 9/15/22 12:18:35 Miriana Iacono N140042miria.iacono@studenti.unina.it
88 9/15/22 12:10:16 9/15/22 12:25:58 Milena Meo N140042mile.meo@studenti.unina.it
89 9/15/22 12:37:07 9/15/22 12:37:44 virginia  chierchia N140042virg.chierchia@libero.it
90 9/15/22 12:37:08 9/15/22 12:38:38 Francesco Maria  Marciano N140041francescom.marciano@studenti.unina.it 
91 9/15/22 12:37:55 9/15/22 12:39:15 Alessandra Bottino N140041ales.bottino@studenti.unina.it 


